

10401 Anderson Mill Road, Suite 113 Austin, TX 78750 512.291.2310 512.537.7045 www.austincityballet.org A 501(c)3 NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION TAX I.D. # 74-2921034

July 2018 Dear Friends, Family, Sponsors, and Patrons,

As The Austin City Ballet proudly presents our 2018-19 performing season, we look back at what we have accomplished and look forward to what we want to achieve. We would like to take this opportunity to thank all of you for your support of our efforts to achieve our mission

"It is our mission to bring theatrical dance to the greater Austin Community in an entertaining and educational arena. To train and educate dancers in all aspects of theatrical performance, from technical preparation, lighting and set design, costuming and choreography. To provide scholarships for aspiring performers to pursue training opportunities."

Our performance season includes the **18th annual Austin Children's Nutcracker** this December 14-16, 2018 at the brand new Riverside Arts District in downtoen Austin. We will be honoring our sponsors at the fifth annual sponsor-ship show on December 13, 2018 with a wine and hors d'oeurves reception prior to the performance that night.

Our spring season kicks off with our spring productions of "Ballet Classique and other contemporary works" and "Alice in Wonderland" April 5-7, 2019 at the George Washington Carver Theater the 5th annual *Performance Project* in May 10-11, 2019 at the Dougherty Arts Center Theater.

The Austin City Ballet appreciates and depends on our faithful supporters to ensure that the work of our children and wonderful artists have so lovingly built, continues to thrive. With your support, The Austin City Ballet will continue to provide families with quality entertainment and memories for a lifetime.

The rising cost of studio space and theater space rental has escalated exponentially in the last 7 years and has become a great concern for ACB as we move forward into our performance season. However, through the consummate support of our sponsors and generous donations, our sponsorship drives grant The Austin City Ballet the opportunity to move into its 18th performing season with confidence. All proceeds offset the cost of theatre rental, sets, costumes, lighting, sound equipment, and our director, choreographers and guest artists.

We greatly appreciate your interest and consideration in supporting The Austin City Ballet.

On behalf of the ACB Board, The Austin City Ballet 501(c)3

> **BOARD OF DIRECTORS** PRESIDENT: CAROL FEILLE D'AVILA

VICE PRESIDENT: SECRETARY ELIZABETH NASH

Members at large Dawn Davis Loring, Zahir Walji **PLATINUM SPONSORS** PATRICIA FEILLE, WHITESTONE FINE JEWELERS

Diamond Sponsors Rick and Sheridan Doerr, Carolina Gutierrez, Chel and Susan Mithchell, Liz and Reuel Nash, Google matching gift

> BRONZE SPONSOR CARMINA EATON



10401 ANDERSON MILL ROAD, SUITE 113 AUSTIN, TX 78750 512.291.2310 512.537.7045 WWW.AUSTINCITYBALLET.ORG A 501(C)3 NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION TAX I.D. # 74-2921034

2017-18 Levels of Sponsorship

Platinum \$2500+	Full Page Ad in Program Performance program listing 10 Tickets to shows of your choice during performing season ACB Website Acknowledgement
Diamond \$1000-\$2499	 1/2 Page Ad in Program Performance program listing 8Tickets to shows of your choice during performing season ACB Website Acknowledgement
Gold \$750-\$999	1/2 Page Ad in Spring ProgramPerformance program listing6 Tickets to shows of your choice during performing seasonACB Website Acknowledgement
Silver \$500-\$749	1/2 Page Ad in ProgramPerformance program listing4 Tickets to shows of your choice during performing seasonACB Website Acknowledgement
Bronze \$250-\$499	1/4 Page Ad in Spring Program Performance program listing ACB Website Acknowledgement
Patron \$100-\$249	Performance program listing ACB Website Acknowledgement
Friend \$25-\$99	Performance program listing

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT: CAROL FEILLE D'AVILA

VICE PRESIDENT: SECRETARY ELIZABETH NASH

MEMBERS AT LARGE

DAWN DAVIS LORING, ZAHIR WALJI

PLATINUM SPONSORS PATRICIA FEILLE, WHITESTONE FINE JEWELERS

Diamond Sponsors Rick and Sheridan Doerr, Carolina Gutierrez, Chel and Susan Mithchell, Liz and Reuel Nash, Google matching gift

> BRONZE SPONSOR CARMINA EATON



10401 ANDERSON MILL ROAD, SUITE 113 AUSTIN, TX 78750 512.291.2310 512.537.7045 WWW.AUSTINCITYBALLET.ORG A 501(C)3 NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION TAX I.D. # 74-2921034

Level of Sponsorship

(Platinum,	Diamond.	Gold.	Silver.	Bronze.	Patron.	or Friend)
(1.1.4.6.1.1.4.1.1.)	Diamona,	00.00,	0	Dionice,		01 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

The Austin City Ballet Company Member Name

-	
Sponsor Information	
Company or Individual Name	
Contact Name & Title	
Mailing Address	
Phone Number	
E-Mail Address	
Signature	
Date	

Please make checks payable to The Austin City Ballet (ACB).

Complete the form above and return to The Austin City Ballet at austincityballet@gmail.com or mail to: The Austin City Ballet 10401 Anderson Mill Road, Suite 113 Austin, TX 78750

Thank you very much for your support of The Austin City Ballet!

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT: CAROL FEILLE D'AVILA

VICE PRESIDENT: SECRETARY ELIZABETH NASH

Members at Large Dawn Davis Loring, Zahir Walji **PLATINUM SPONSORS** PATRICIA FEILLE, WHITESTONE FINE JEWELERS

Diamond Sponsors Rick and Sheridan Doerr, Carolina Gutierrez, Chel and Susan Mithchell, Liz and Reuel Nash, Google matching gift

> Bronze Sponsor Carmina Eaton